

पुनर्मे मशीन से कुमा ३५२१-०)

1st on A/c Bill

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w- Notifier to Ramsundar					
Ram					
Agency- Sri. Vikash Kumar Pandey					
Bamuchapur					
Agg. NO- 34/19-20					
Agg. Amount- 10885719.00					
(with maintenance)					
A.A. Amount					
T.S. Amount					
const. + maint- 112.34 lac					
T.S. Amount					
const. + maint- 111.0 lac					
Date of Commence- 27.01.2020					
Date of comp- 26.01.2021					
Date of Entry- 21.03.2020					
1) const. of reference & working					
Bench mark					
Qty = 1.560 Km					
2) const. of reference pillar					
do Continuation					
Qty = 1.565 Km					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/1610) Ordinary km post					
do — all —					
QVTMB P- (47) — 2 Nos.					
@ Rs-2780.52/each — Rs					5461=
(23/17111) 200M stone post					
do — do — all.					
QVTMB P- (48) — 6 Nos.					
@ Rs-727.94/each — Rs					4368=0
(24/18) P.V. R.C.C. Boundary pillar do — all —					
QVTMB P- (48) — 31 Nos.					
@ Rs- 564 564.44/each — Rs					17498=00
(25/19) Painting two coat					
do — do — all.					
QVTMB P- (48) — 55.80 M ²					
@ Rs-10898/M ² — Rs					6081=00
(26/20) P.V. two coat water paint do — do — all.					
QVTMB P- (48) — 30 M ²					
@ Rs-103208/M ² — Rs					3092=0
(27/21) Applying Hot road Marking do — do —					
QVTMB P- (48) — 313 M ²					
@ Rs-851380/M ² — Rs					266613=0
(28/24) P.V. 3 fixing Maintenance board do — do — all					
QVTMB P- (49) — 2 Nos.					
@ Rs-11528.14/each — Rs					23056=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29/25) 600mm equilateral Triangle					
do do all.					
QVTMBP (49) - 18 Nos.					
@ Rs - 4014 = 90/each					Rs - 72268.00
(30/27) 600mm x 450mm equilateral Triangle					
do do all.					
QVTMBP (49) - 2 Nos.					
@ Rs - 463 = 54/each					Rs - 9227.00
(31/28) 900mm side octagon					
do do all.					
QVTMBP (49) - 2 Nos.					
@ Rs - 8762 = 22/each					Rs - 17524.00
(32/29) P/V Laying 300mm					
manhole pipe do do					
QVTMBP (49) - 37.50 M					
@ Rs - 819 = 35/Mtr					Rs - 30726.00
(33/5) Const of sub grade in					
1/2 shoulder do do all.					
QVTMBP (49) - 1197.23 M ³					
@ Rs - 189.80/M ³					227230.00
@ Rs - 113 = 08/M ³					171328.00
34) Laying Bitum. Salub					
8) Laying do do all.					
QVTMBP (49) - 112.50 M ³					
@ Rs 499.47/M ³					Rs 56190.00
Total -					9401774.00
Less 0.02% bchws - (-)					1880.00
					9399894.00
Less previous payment (-)					8139282.00
					Net - 3260612.00

Continuation

9/13/2021
JG